Properties For Sale
Status:
PEMBROKE PARISH:

Available

ST. GEORGE'S PARISH:

Pending

Pending

DEVONSHIRE PARISH:
Pending

SANDYS PARISH:

Available

July 1, 2024

Address:

6 Middle Terrace, Pembroke

Harbourview Village Unit 3 , 15 Southside Road St. David's, St. George's

Unit 17, 17 Slippery Hill, St. George's

Unit 39, 21 Cedar Park Road, Devonshire

38 Middle Road, Sandys

2
Z CLARIEN

Description:
Condo:2-bdms 1.5-baths

Condo:3-bdrms 2-baths

Townhouse:2-bdrms 1-baths
Condo:3-bdrms 1.5-baths

Duplex: 3-bedmms 2-baths & Studio

This listing Is updated monthly during the 1st week of each month for new additions and to remove properties which have been sold.

Website:

Sale Price:

$330,000

$375,000

$280,000

$200,000

$600,000

o b bin/bomestart



