



Properties For Sale	July 1, 2024		
Status:	Address:	Description:	Sale Price:
PEMBROKE PARISH:			
Available	6 Middle Terrace, Pembroke	Condo:2-bdrms 1.5-baths	\$330,000
ST. GEORGE'S PARISH:			
Pending	Harbourview Village Unit 3 , 15 Southside Road St. David's, St. George's	Condo:3-bdrms 2-baths	\$375,000
Pending	Unit 17, 17 Slippery Hill, St. George's	Townhouse:2-bdrms 1-baths	\$280,000
DEVONSHIRE PARISH:			
Pending	Unit 39, 21 Cedar Park Road, Devonshire	Condo:3-bdrms 1.5-baths	\$200,000
SANDYS PARISH:			
Available	38 Middle Road, Sandys	Duplex: 3-bedrms 2-baths & Studio	\$600,000

This listing is updated monthly during the 1st week of each month for new additions and to remove properties which have been sold.